Trail Vallée Cere et Dordogne
Dimanche 7 septembre 2014
13 km

Nom Voir
GODILLON Regis
RAINAUD Sebastien
MAANANE Samir
LOUDES Christian
FRAUX Sylvain
CULETTO Christophe
LAMOUROUX Bruno
REGNIER Loic
VEMPAIRE Mathieu
ZANETTI Patrick
ROBIER Frederic
FREYGNAC Pascal
SIMONET Sebastien
CHOTARD Philippe
ALPHONSOUT David
TREMOULIERE Christian
LOPES Silvino
PEREIRA Antonio
CHAMP Pierre
GERMAIN Florent
ROUBEYRIE Daniel
LAXAGUE Mirentxu
PEUCHAMIEL Jean-baptiste
COLBERT Loic
HUCK David
BORDERIE Philippe
MARCILLE Baptiste
FAVREAU Logan
LAPOUGE Jerome
MUSSATO Serge
CHAMP Cecile
CAMUS Frederic
JUMELLE Fabien
THOMAS Dorian
PRADELLE Frederic
LAPLAZE Gaetan
TEIXEIRA-ALVES Eva
DARNEIX Dominique
MARIE Julien
VERNEJOUL Olivier
DE CHATEAUNIEUX Guillaume
GACHET Frederic
ANTUNES Frederic
CASTAGNES Gilles
RODRIGUEZ Franck
BRICE Patrick
MARTIN Francis
LATHIEYRE Marc
BERNARD Maxime
DAVID Christophe
GLO Pierre-yves
SOULADIE Mathias
RAFFAILLAC Didier
ROQUES Patrick
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Temps

00:55:30
00:59:57
01:04:48
01:04:54
01:05:48
01:06:13
01:06:18
01:06:37
01:06:58
01:07:01
01:07:09
01:07:16
01:07:21
01:08:07
01:08:10
01:08:22
01:08:24
01:09:07
01:09:13
01:09:19
01:09:40
01:10:05
01:10:15
01:11:08
01:11:14
01:12:52
01:12:57
01:13:19
01:13:29
01:13:32
01:13:40
01:13:50
01:13:54
01:13:56
01:13:58
01:13:58
01:13:59
01:14:01
01:14:02
01:14:03
01:14:04
01:14:07
01:14:31
01:14:45
01:15:03
01:16:00
01:18:55
01:18:57
01:19:00
01:19:05
01:19:11
01:19:14
01:19:35
01:19:40
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Club
S/L TULLE AC

RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

TEAM A BLOC

S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON

S/L ES USSEL

S/L TULLE AC

FIGEAC AC

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI

SAINT-CERE ATHLETISME CLUB

RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON

La passion du running
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BARGUES Fabrice
ESTIVAL Raphael
SMITH William
FOVET Benjamin
COMBELLE Nicolas
ROY Thibaut
BOUTELEUX Thibault
ASFAUX Lionel
AUFFRAY David
SALOMODE Guylaine
CHANEL David
BELLINI Yann
VAYSSIE Michel
DANSET Benoit
LAUBUGE David
RIOL Eric
FORTUNATO Michel
BOSQ Jacques
KAUFFMANN Constantin
BABAZ Lionel
GUBERT Julien
BOYER Bernard
GODILLON Elisabeth
PRADINES Philippe
TARDIF Nicolas
BOUDOU Julien
MARTHON Jean-luc
BARBAS Christelle
JAQUET Sebastien
ASTRUC Dorian
LANCHAIS Benoit
RIBES Gerard
LOPES Nicoals
LISSAJOUX Christophe
BECO Valentin
MAGLOIRE Bernard
NICOLITCH Cedric
DEPLANCKE Mickael
PISTER Pierre
ROCHE Solvaig
TEULADE Thierry
BOYER Francois
EYROLLES Celine
BUISSON Stephane
MULLER Boris
VEYNAT Pascal
VEYSSIERE Jacky
PEREIRA Chrystelle
ANDRE DIT GALLAS Olivier
WIECKOWSKI Vincent
MALGOUYAT Yadira
LAVIGNE Michel
LAVIGNE Isabelle
MEILHAC Didier
ORGUE Thierry
REZE Benoit
MALGOUYAT Jerome
VAREILLE Jean-francois
DELVERT Dominique
DELVERT Yannick

01:19:56
01:20:03
01:20:05
01:20:31
01:20:36
01:20:41
01:20:42
01:21:01
01:21:05
01:21:22
01:21:51
01:21:52
01:21:59
01:22:00
01:22:04
01:22:09
01:22:11
01:22:18
01:22:20
01:22:22
01:22:24
01:22:37
01:22:42
01:22:43
01:22:44
01:22:47
01:22:52
01:22:59
01:23:05
01:23:13
01:23:15
01:23:19
01:23:25
01:23:35
01:23:46
01:23:47
01:23:49
01:23:51
01:23:58
01:24:03
01:24:06
01:24:22
01:24:27
01:24:30
01:24:31
01:24:39
01:24:55
01:24:56
01:24:58
01:25:01
01:25:24
01:25:27
01:25:39
01:25:45
01:25:46
01:25:56
01:26:02
01:26:16
01:26:51
01:26:53
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AC GIGOUZAC SAINT GERMAIN

S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON
PAYS DE BRIVE ATHLETIQUE CLUB
SCALP PUYGOUZOU

S/L TULLE AC
FIGEAC AC

KM 19 BRANCEILLES
TEAM A BLOC

KM 19 BRANCEILLES

La passion du running
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AUDUBERT Jean
BONNET Jean
PEYRAT Stephane
CROS Sophie
GASTON Clement
DUPUY Christophe
MARTIN Philippe
ROUGIE Katia

VIAURS Mathieu
ARDAILLOUX Claire
GAVINET Gregoire
SAUNDERS Kelly
BERGOUGNOUX Thierry
ROUSSEL Frederic
BONAUD Herve
LASSUS Philippe
COLIN Sylvie

CAPEL Frederic
LOUDES Isabelle
FLANDRINCK Laetitia
BOULON Elsa
CHASSAING Valentin
DAUDE Franck
DEPLANCKE Jean denis
MAISONNEUVE Alain
PLIOT Marc
BRUSACORAM Marie-ange
KAUFFMANN Patrice
POUGET Philippe
MICHAUD Yannick
LEGENDRE Sandrine
DOS SANTOS Francois
DUPRAT Jean paul
DESCARGUES Pascal
TILIGNAC Laure
VERMANDE Julien
CHAUVEAU Nadine
ROUGIE Florence
BREUIL Amelie
DELPEYROUX Baptiste
JAUZAC Marion
CHARDON Laurence
BEL Regis

MAURIN Guillaume
BARRIE Celine
BAFFALIE Frederic
BARDET Monique
DECUP-DECAUX Claire
LACOSTE Dominique
ROUX Francois
SALACROUP Helene
DESGROUSILLIERS Sebastien
BERTRAND Stephane
LE ROUX Jean philippe
CROUZAT Celine
VEYSSIERE Josy
DAVID Catherine
CHASTRUSSE Andre
FOULHAC Christian
GERIG Eloise

01:27:15
01:27:19
01:27:46
01:28:20
01:28:23
01:28:29
01:28:36
01:28:38
01:28:43
01:28:57
01:29:02
01:29:03
01:29:05
01:32:31
01:33:00
01:34:07
01:34:08
01:34:17
01:34:45
01:34:56
01:34:59
01:35:13
01:35:23
01:35:58
01:36:07
01:36:08
01:36:24
01:36:27
01:36:32
01:36:33
01:36:36
01:36:42
01:37:15
01:37:18
01:37:18
01:37:30
01:37:42
01:37:54
01:38:05
01:38:09
01:38:44
01:38:50
01:40:12
01:40:19
01:40:27
01:41:43
01:42:29
01:43:00
01:43:29
01:44:05
01:44:08
01:44:18
01:44:24
01:44:37
01:45:03
01:45:41
01:45:52
01:45:59
01:46:06
01:47:46
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35
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10
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11
42
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11
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24
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S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON

SAINT-CERE ATHLETISME CLUB

KM 19 BRANCEILLES

S/L TULLE AC
S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON

SAINT-CERE ATHLETISME CLUB
SAINT-CERE ATHLETISME CLUB

SAINT-CERE ATHLETISME CLUB
S/L CA BRIVE

SAINT-CERE ATHLETISME CLUB

SAINT-CERE ATHLETISME CLUB

KM 19 BRANCEILLES
S/L ATHLETISME ST PANTALEON
KM 19 BRANCEILLES

La passion du running
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ROUSSILLES Muriel
CLEMENT Sebastien
BOUSSAROQUE Regine
KAUFFMANN Christelle
FAVREAU Myriam
POUJADE Stephane
LABORIE Dominique
COLLETTE Celine
GUERRERQO Elise
ESPAGNET Severine
LANDES Aurelie

01:48:35
01:49:05
01:52:45
01:55:49
01:55:58
01:58:32
01:58:35
01:59:59
02:00:09
02:27:25
02:27:27
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BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRI
FINO

La passion du running
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